
U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U
S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

59700 59702 59704 59400 59706 59404 59800 59668 59710 59804 59712 59620 59670 59718 59720 59724 59808 59300 59726 59302 59728 59414 59730 59416 59810 59418
LĘBORK 04:08 05:10 06:54 08:15
Lębork Mosty 04:12 05:13 06:57 08:18
Godętowo 04:17 05:18 07:02 08:24
Bożepole Wielkie 04:22 05:24 07:12 08:29
Strzebielino Morskie 04:26 05:28 07:16 08:34
Luzino 04:31 05:32 07:26 08:39
Gościcino Wejherowskie 04:42 05:37 07:31 08:44
WEJHEROWO 04:46 05:42 07:36 08:48
WEJHEROWO 00:32 01:32 02:32 04:07 04:52 05:22 05:37 05:50 06:07 06:21 06:37 06:50 07:08 07:22 07:38 07:48 08:04 08:32 08:51
Wejherowo Nanice 00:34 01:34 02:34 04:09 04:54 05:24 05:39 05:52 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:52 07:10 07:24 07:40 07:50 08:06 08:34 08:53
Wejherowo Śmiechowo 00:37 01:37 02:37 04:12 04:57 05:27 05:42 05:55 06:12 06:26 06:42 06:55 07:13 07:27 07:43 07:53 08:09 08:37 08:56
Reda Pieleszewo 00:40 01:40 02:40 04:15 05:00 05:30 05:45 05:58 06:15 06:29 06:45 06:58 07:16 07:30 07:46 07:56 08:12 08:40 08:59
REDA 00:43 01:43 02:43 04:18 05:03 05:33 05:48 06:01 06:18 06:32 06:48 07:01 07:19 07:33 07:49 07:59 08:15 08:43 09:02
Rumia 00:48 01:48 02:48 04:23 05:08 05:38 05:53 06:07 06:23 06:37 06:53 07:07 07:24 07:38 07:54 08:06 08:28 08:48 09:08
Rumia Janowo 00:50 01:50 02:50 04:25 05:10 05:40 05:55 06:09 06:25 06:39 06:55 07:09 07:26 07:40 07:56 08:08 08:30 08:50 09:10
Gdynia Cisowa 00:54 01:54 02:54 03:34 04:29 04:44 05:14 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:30 06:44 07:00 07:14 07:30 07:44 08:00 08:13 08:34 08:44 08:54 09:14 09:24
GDYNIA CHYLONIA 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:37 04:32 04:47 05:17 05:47 06:02 06:17 06:33 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:33 07:47 08:03 08:09 08:17 08:27 08:37 08:47 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27
Gdynia Leszczynki 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:39 04:34 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:04 06:19 06:35 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:35 07:49 08:05 08:11 08:19 08:29 08:39 08:49 08:59 09:09 09:19 09:29
Gdynia Grabówek 01:01 02:01 03:01 03:41 04:36 04:51 05:21 05:51 06:06 06:21 06:37 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:37 07:51 08:07 08:13 08:21 08:31 08:41 08:51 09:01 09:11 09:21 09:31
Gdynia Stocznia - UM 01:04 02:04 03:04 03:44 04:39 04:54 05:24 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:40 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:40 07:54 08:10 08:16 08:24 08:34 08:44 08:54 09:04 09:14 09:24 09:34
GDYNIA GŁ. 01:06 02:06 03:06 03:46 04:41 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:11 06:26 06:42 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:42 07:56 08:11 08:18 08:26 08:36 08:46 08:56 09:06 09:16 09:26 09:36
GDYNIA GŁ. 01:07 02:07 03:07 03:47 04:42 04:57 05:27 05:57 06:12 06:27 06:43 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:43 07:57 08:12 08:19 08:27 08:37 08:47 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37
Gdynia Wzg. Św.Maks. 01:09 02:09 03:09 03:49 04:44 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:45 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:45 07:59 08:14 08:21 08:29 08:39 08:49 08:59 09:09 09:19 09:29 09:39
Gdynia Redłowo 01:12 02:12 03:12 03:52 04:47 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:48 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:48 08:02 08:17 08:24 08:32 08:42 08:52 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42
Gdynia Orłowo 01:14 02:14 03:14 03:54 04:49 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:50 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:50 08:04 08:19 08:26 08:34 08:44 08:54 09:04 09:14 09:24 09:34 09:44
Sopot Kam. Potok 01:17 02:17 03:17 03:57 04:52 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:53 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:53 08:07 08:22 08:29 08:37 08:47 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47
SOPOT 01:21 02:21 03:21 04:01 04:56 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:26 06:41 06:57 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:57 08:11 08:26 08:33 08:41 08:51 09:01 09:11 09:21 09:31 09:41 09:51
Sopot Wyścigi 01:22 02:22 03:22 04:02 04:57 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:58 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:58 08:12 08:27 08:34 08:42 08:52 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:05 05:00 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:01 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:01 08:15 08:30 08:37 08:45 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55
GDAŃSK OLIWA 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:07 05:02 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:03 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:03 08:17 08:32 08:39 08:47 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47 09:57
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw. 01:29 02:29 03:29 04:09 05:04 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:05 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:05 08:19 08:34 08:41 08:49 08:59 09:09 09:19 09:29 09:39 09:49 09:59
Gdańsk Zaspa 01:32 02:32 03:32 04:12 05:07 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:08 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:08 08:22 08:37 08:44 08:52 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ 01:35 02:35 03:35 04:15 05:10 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:11 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:11 08:25 08:40 08:47 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05
Gdańsk Politechnika 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:17 05:12 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:13 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:13 08:27 08:42 08:49 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07
Gdańsk Stocznia 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:19 05:14 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:15 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:15 08:29 08:44 08:51 08:59 09:09 09:19 09:29 09:39 09:49 09:59 10:09

GDAŃSK GŁ. 01:42 02:42 03:42 04:22 05:17 05:32 06:02 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:18 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:18 08:32 08:47 08:54 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02 10:12
GDAŃSK GŁ. 04:23 05:18 05:33 06:03 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:19 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:19 08:33 08:48 08:55 09:03 09:13 09:23 09:33 09:43 09:53 10:03 10:13
GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE 04:25 05:20 05:35 06:05 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:21 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:21 08:35 08:50 08:57 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05 10:15

Kierunek : LĘBORK - WEJHEROWO - GDAŃSK 4.04, 2.05, 5.06
SOBOTY

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM



LĘBORK
Lębork Mosty
Godętowo
Bożepole Wielkie
Strzebielino Morskie
Luzino
Gościcino Wejherowskie
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Wejherowo Nanice
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Reda Pieleszewo
REDA 
Rumia
Rumia Janowo
Gdynia Cisowa
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Leszczynki
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Wzg. Św.Maks.
Gdynia Redłowo
Gdynia Orłowo
Sopot Kam. Potok
SOPOT
Sopot Wyścigi
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw.
Gdańsk Zaspa
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Politechnika
Gdańsk Stocznia
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

59420 59732 59734 59422 59736 59424 59738 59426 59740 59428 59430 59742 59744 59432 59746 59434 59748 59436 59748 59436 59750 59438 59752 59666 59440 59442

09:22 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:59 11:12 11:32 11:46 12:00 12:12 12:32 12:41
09:24 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34 11:01 11:14 11:34 11:48 12:03 12:14 12:34 12:43
09:27 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37 11:04 11:17 11:37 11:51 12:05 12:17 12:37 12:46
09:30 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:06 11:20 11:40 11:54 12:08 12:20 12:40 12:49

09:33 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:09 11:23 11:43 11:57 12:11 12:23 12:43 12:52
09:38 09:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:14 11:28 11:48 12:02 12:15 12:28 12:48 12:56
09:40 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:16 11:30 11:50 12:05 12:18 12:30 12:50 12:59
09:44 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:04 11:11 11:20 11:34 11:54 12:09 12:22 12:34 12:54 13:03 13:14

09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:17 12:27 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27
09:39 09:49 09:59 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:19 12:29 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29
09:41 09:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:21 12:31 12:31 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31
09:44 09:54 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:24 12:34 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34

09:46 09:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:26 12:36 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36
09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:27 12:37 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37
09:49 09:59 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:29 12:39 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39
09:52 10:02 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:32 12:42 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42
09:54 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:34 12:44 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:44
09:57 10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:37 12:47 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47

10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41 12:41 12:51 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31 13:41 13:51
10:02 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:42 12:52 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52
10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:45 12:55 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55

10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:47 12:57 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47 13:57
10:09 10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:49 12:59 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:49 13:59
10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 12:52 13:02 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52 14:02

10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 12:55 13:05 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05
10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 12:57 13:07 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47 13:57 14:07
10:19 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 12:59 13:09 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:49 13:59 14:09

10:22 10:32 10:41 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:02 13:12 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52 14:02 14:12
10:23 10:33 10:43 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:03 13:13 13:13 13:23 13:33 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:13
10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:05 13:15 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15
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LĘBORK
Lębork Mosty
Godętowo
Bożepole Wielkie
Strzebielino Morskie
Luzino
Gościcino Wejherowskie
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Wejherowo Nanice
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Reda Pieleszewo
REDA 
Rumia
Rumia Janowo
Gdynia Cisowa
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Leszczynki
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Wzg. Św.Maks.
Gdynia Redłowo
Gdynia Orłowo
Sopot Kam. Potok
SOPOT
Sopot Wyścigi
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw.
Gdańsk Zaspa
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Politechnika
Gdańsk Stocznia
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

59754 59444 59756 59756 59446 59758 59304 59678 59306 59680 59308 59310 59814 59682 59312 59684 59314 59772 59316 59686 59318 59688 59320 59780 59468 59782
14:09
14:12
14:17
14:23
14:32
14:37
14:42

14:46
13:12 13:24 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:59 15:07 15:22 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:48 17:12
13:14 13:26 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 15:01 15:09 15:24 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:50 17:14
13:17 13:29 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 15:04 15:12 15:27 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:53 17:17
13:20 13:32 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:07 15:15 15:30 16:00 16:20 16:40 16:56 17:20

13:23 13:35 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:10 15:18 15:33 16:04 16:23 16:43 16:59 17:23
13:28 13:48 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:15 15:23 15:42 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:04 17:28
13:30 13:50 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:51 15:17 15:25 15:44 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:06 17:30
13:34 13:54 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:55 15:14 15:21 15:29 15:49 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:54 17:04 17:10 17:34

13:37 13:47 13:57 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:58 15:08 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37
13:39 13:49 13:59 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:10 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39
13:41 13:51 14:01 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:02 15:12 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41
13:44 13:54 14:04 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:54 15:04 15:15 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44

13:46 13:56 14:06 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46
13:47 13:57 14:07 14:07 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47
13:49 13:59 14:09 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49
13:52 14:02 14:12 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52
13:54 14:04 14:14 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54
13:57 14:07 14:17 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57

14:01 14:11 14:21 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01
14:02 14:12 14:22 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02
14:05 14:15 14:25 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05

14:07 14:17 14:27 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07
14:09 14:19 14:29 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09
14:12 14:22 14:32 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12

14:15 14:25 14:35 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15
14:17 14:27 14:37 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17
14:19 14:29 14:39 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19

14:22 14:32 14:42 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22
14:23 14:33 14:43 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23
14:25 14:35 14:45 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25
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LĘBORK
Lębork Mosty
Godętowo
Bożepole Wielkie
Strzebielino Morskie
Luzino
Gościcino Wejherowskie
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Wejherowo Nanice
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Reda Pieleszewo
REDA 
Rumia
Rumia Janowo
Gdynia Cisowa
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Leszczynki
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Wzg. Św.Maks.
Gdynia Redłowo
Gdynia Orłowo
Sopot Kam. Potok
SOPOT
Sopot Wyścigi
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw.
Gdańsk Zaspa
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Politechnika
Gdańsk Stocznia
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

59470 59784 59472 59786 59474 59788 59476 59790 59792 59478 59794 59480 59796 59482 59798 59484 59690 59692 59694 59696 59696 59486 59486 59698 59698

17:31 17:55 18:12 18:37 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:21 21:52 22:35 22:38 23:33 23:38
17:33 17:57 18:14 18:39 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:23 21:54 22:37 22:40 23:35 23:40
17:36 18:00 18:17 18:42 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:26 21:57 22:40 22:43 23:38 23:43
17:39 18:02 18:20 18:45 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:29 22:00 22:43 22:46 23:41 23:46

17:43 18:05 18:23 18:48 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:32 22:03 22:46 22:49 23:44 23:49
17:48 18:09 18:28 18:53 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:39 22:09 22:51 22:54 23:49 23:54
17:50 18:12 18:30 18:55 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:41 22:11 22:53 22:56 23:51 23:56

17:44 17:54 18:16 18:34 18:59 19:14 19:25 19:44 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:45 22:15 22:57 23:00 23:27 23:30 23:55 00:00

17:47 17:57 18:06 18:19 18:27 18:37 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:47 22:22 23:00 23:03 23:30 23:33 23:58 00:03
17:49 17:59 18:08 18:21 18:29 18:39 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:49 22:24 23:02 23:05 23:32 23:35 00:00 00:05
17:51 18:01 18:10 18:23 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:51 22:26 23:04 23:07 23:34 23:37 00:02 00:07
17:54 18:04 18:13 18:26 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:54 22:29 23:07 23:10 23:37 23:40 00:05 00:10

17:56 18:06 18:16 18:28 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:56 22:31 23:09 23:12 23:39 23:42 00:07 00:12
17:57 18:07 18:17 18:29 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:57 22:32 23:10 23:13 23:40 23:43 00:08 00:13
17:59 18:09 18:19 18:31 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:59 22:34 23:12 23:15 23:42 23:45 00:10 00:15
18:02 18:12 18:22 18:34 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 22:02 22:37 23:15 23:18 23:45 23:48 00:13 00:18
18:04 18:14 18:24 18:36 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 22:04 22:39 23:17 23:20 23:47 23:50 00:15 00:20
18:07 18:17 18:27 18:39 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 22:07 22:42 23:20 23:23 23:50 23:53 00:18 00:23

18:11 18:21 18:31 18:43 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 22:11 22:46 23:24 23:27 23:54 23:57 00:22 00:27
18:12 18:22 18:32 18:44 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 22:12 22:47 23:25 23:28 23:55 23:58 00:23 00:28
18:15 18:25 18:35 18:47 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:15 22:50 23:28 23:31 23:58 00:01 00:26 00:31

18:17 18:27 18:37 18:49 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:17 22:52 23:30 23:33 00:00 00:03 00:28 00:33
18:19 18:29 18:39 18:51 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:19 22:54 23:32 23:35 00:02 00:05 00:30 00:35
18:22 18:32 18:42 18:54 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:22 22:57 23:35 23:38 00:05 00:08 00:33 00:38

18:25 18:35 18:45 18:57 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:25 23:00 23:38 23:41 00:08 00:11 00:36 00:41
18:27 18:37 18:47 18:59 19:07 19:17 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:27 23:02 23:40 23:43 00:10 00:13 00:38 00:43
18:29 18:39 18:49 19:01 19:09 19:19 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:29 23:04 23:42 23:45 00:12 00:15 00:40 00:45

18:32 18:42 18:52 19:04 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:32 23:07 23:45 23:48 00:15 00:18 00:43 00:48
18:33 18:43 18:53 19:05 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:33 23:08 23:46 23:49
18:35 18:45 18:55 19:07 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:35 23:10 23:48 23:51
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U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U
S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

95401 95701 95703 95705 95707 95709 95711 95713 95801 95717 95301 95721 95303 95725 95305 95729 95415 95731 95421 95733 95425 95735 95427 95737 95429 95665
GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE 00:01 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:10 09:20 09:30 09:40 09:50 10:00
GDAŃSK GŁ. 00:03 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02
GDAŃSK GŁ. 00:04 01:03 02:03 03:03 04:03 04:30 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:13 09:23 09:33 09:43 09:53 10:03
Gdańsk Stocznia 00:06 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05 04:32 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05
Gdańsk Politechnika 00:08 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07 04:34 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ 00:11 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10 04:37 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:20 09:30 09:40 09:50 10:00 10:10
Gdańsk Zaspa 00:13 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12 04:39 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02 10:12
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw. 00:15 01:14 02:14 03:14 04:14 04:41 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:24 09:34 09:44 09:54 10:04 10:14
GDAŃSK OLIWA 00:18 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17 04:44 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS 00:20 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19 04:46 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:29 09:39 09:49 09:59 10:09 10:19
Sopot Wyścigi 00:22 01:21 02:21 03:21 04:21 04:48 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:31 09:41 09:51 10:01 10:11 10:21
SOPOT 00:25 01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24 04:51 05:24 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:34 09:44 09:54 10:04 10:14 10:24
Sopot Kam. Potok 00:27 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26 04:53 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:36 09:46 09:56 10:06 10:16 10:26
Gdynia Orłowo 00:30 01:29 02:29 03:29 04:29 04:56 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:39 09:49 09:59 10:09 10:19 10:29
Gdynia Redłowo 00:32 01:32 02:32 03:32 04:32 04:59 05:32 06:02 06:31 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02 10:11 10:22 10:32
Gdynia Wzg Św. Maks 00:35 01:34 02:34 03:34 04:34 05:01 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:44 09:54 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:34
GDYNIA GŁ. 00:38 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:37 05:04 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37
GDYNIA GŁ. 00:39 01:38 02:38 03:38 04:38 05:05 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:48 09:58 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38
Gdynia Stocznia - UM 00:41 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:40 05:07 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40
Gdynia Grabówek 00:44 01:43 02:43 03:43 04:43 05:10 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:53 10:03 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:43
Gdynia Leszczynki 00:46 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:12 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 09:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45
GDYNIA CHYLONIA 00:49 01:48 02:48 03:48 04:48 05:14 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:32 07:50 08:02 08:21 08:32 08:48 09:02 09:19 09:32 09:50 09:57 10:08 10:17 10:28 10:38 10:48
Gdynia Cisowa 00:50 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49 05:16 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:51 08:22 08:49 09:21 09:51 10:09 10:29 10:39 10:49
Rumia Janowo 01:54 02:54 03:54 04:54 05:20 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:56 08:27 08:54 09:25 09:56 10:14 10:34 10:54
Rumia 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:57 05:23 05:58 06:27 06:57 07:27 08:02 08:30 08:57 09:39 10:01 10:17 10:38 11:00
REDA   02:01 03:01 04:01 05:01 05:28 06:02 06:31 07:01 07:32 08:07 08:35 09:01 09:43 10:06 10:21 10:42 11:04
Reda Pieleszewo 02:04 03:04 04:04 05:04 05:31 06:05 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:10 08:38 09:04 09:46 10:09 10:24 10:45 11:07
Wejherowo Śmiechowo 02:08 03:08 04:08 05:08 05:34 06:09 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:13 08:41 09:08 09:50 10:12 10:28 10:49 11:11
Wejherowo Nanice 02:10 03:10 04:10 05:10 05:36 06:11 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:15 08:44 09:10 09:52 10:15 10:30 10:51 11:13
WEJHEROWO 02:13 03:13 04:13 05:13 05:39 06:14 06:43 07:12 07:43 08:18 08:47 09:13 09:55 10:18 10:33 10:54 11:16
WEJHEROWO 07:14
Gościcino Wejherowskie 07:19
Luzino 07:24
Strzebielino Morskie 07:28
Bożepole Wielkie 07:37
Godętowo 07:42

Lębork Mosty 07:46
LĘBORK 07:51

Kierunek : GDAŃSK - WEJHEROWO - LĘBORK 4.04, 2.05, 5.06
SOBOTY

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM



GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
Gdańsk Stocznia
Gdańsk Politechnika
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Zaspa 
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw. 
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
Sopot Wyścigi
SOPOT
Sopot Kam. Potok
Gdynia Orłowo 
Gdynia Redłowo 
Gdynia Wzg Św. Maks
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Leszczynki
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Cisowa
Rumia Janowo
Rumia
REDA   
Reda Pieleszewo
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Wejherowo Nanice
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Gościcino Wejherowskie
Luzino
Strzebielino Morskie
Bożepole Wielkie
Godętowo
Lębork Mosty
LĘBORK

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

95431 95739 95433 95741 95435 95743 95437 95745 95439 95747 95441 95667 95443 95749 95445 95751 95447 95753 95449 95755 95451 95757 95307 95807 95453 95759
10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20
10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52 14:02 14:12 14:22
10:13 10:23 10:33 10:43 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:13 13:23 13:33 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:13 14:23
10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25
10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:27

10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30
10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52 14:02 14:12 14:22 14:32
10:24 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:44 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34

10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:27 14:37
10:29 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:49 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39
10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31 13:41 13:51 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41

10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:44 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:44
10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36 13:46 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46
10:39 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:19 11:29 11:39 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:19 12:29 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:49 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49
10:42 10:51 11:02 11:11 11:22 11:31 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:11 12:22 12:31 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22 13:32 13:42 13:52 14:02 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52
10:44 10:54 11:04 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:44 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:54

10:47 10:56 11:07 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:47 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57
10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18 11:28 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:28 12:38 12:48 12:58 13:08 13:18 13:28 13:38 13:48 13:58 14:08 14:18 14:28 14:38 14:48 14:58
10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00
10:53 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:13 13:23 13:33 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03
10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05

10:58 11:08 11:17 11:28 11:37 11:48 11:57 12:08 12:17 12:28 12:38 12:48 12:57 13:08 13:17 13:28 13:37 13:48 13:57 14:08 14:17 14:28 14:37 14:48 14:58 15:08
10:59 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:39 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 14:59 15:09

11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14

11:17 11:37 11:57 12:25 12:37 13:10 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:18 14:37 15:01 15:17
11:21 11:41 12:01 12:29 12:41 13:14 13:22 13:41 14:01 14:23 14:41 15:05 15:21
11:24 11:44 12:04 12:32 12:44 13:17 13:25 13:44 14:04 14:26 14:44 15:08 15:24
11:28 11:48 12:08 12:36 12:48 13:21 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:29 14:48 15:12 15:28
11:30 11:50 12:10 12:38 12:50 13:23 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:31 14:50 15:14 15:30

11:33 11:53 12:13 12:41 12:53 13:26 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:34 14:53 15:16 15:33
15:21
15:25
15:31
15:35
15:47
15:52
15:56

16:00



GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
Gdańsk Stocznia
Gdańsk Politechnika
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Zaspa 
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw. 
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
Sopot Wyścigi
SOPOT
Sopot Kam. Potok
Gdynia Orłowo 
Gdynia Redłowo 
Gdynia Wzg Św. Maks
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Leszczynki
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Cisowa
Rumia Janowo
Rumia
REDA   
Reda Pieleszewo
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Wejherowo Nanice
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Gościcino Wejherowskie
Luzino
Strzebielino Morskie
Bożepole Wielkie
Godętowo
Lębork Mosty
LĘBORK

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

95309 95761 95311 95809 95313 95671 95315 95673 95317 95775 95319 95675 95321 95677 95323 95785 95325 95679 95327 95681 95329 95793 95469 95795 95471 95813
14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40
14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42
14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43
14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45
14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47

14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50
14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52
14:44 14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54

14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57
14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59
14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01

14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04
14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06
14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09
15:02 15:12 15:22 15:31 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:11
15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:14

15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17
15:08 15:18 15:28 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18
15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20
15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23
15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:25

15:17 15:28 15:38 15:48 16:03 16:08 16:17 16:30 16:38 16:48 16:57 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:37 17:48 17:57 18:08 18:17 18:28 18:37 18:50 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:28
15:29 15:39 15:49 16:04 16:09 16:31 16:39 16:49 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:51 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:29
15:34 15:54 16:14 16:36 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:56 19:14 19:34

15:37 15:57 16:17 16:42 16:56 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 19:01 19:17 19:38
15:41 16:01 16:21 16:47 17:00 17:21 17:41 18:02 18:21 18:41 19:05 19:21 19:42
15:44 16:04 16:24 16:50 17:03 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:08 19:24 19:45
15:47 16:08 16:28 16:53 17:07 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:47 19:12 19:28 19:49
15:50 16:10 16:30 16:55 17:09 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:14 19:30 19:51

15:53 16:12 16:33 16:58 17:12 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:17 19:33 19:53
16:13 19:54
16:17 19:58
16:22 20:04
16:26 20:08
16:30 20:12
16:40 20:18
16:45 20:22

16:49 20:27



GDAŃSK ŚRÓDMIEŚCIE
GDAŃSK GŁ.
GDAŃSK GŁ.
Gdańsk Stocznia
Gdańsk Politechnika
GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ
Gdańsk Zaspa 
Gdańsk Przymorze-Uniw. 
GDAŃSK OLIWA
Gdańsk Żabianka-AWFiS
Sopot Wyścigi
SOPOT
Sopot Kam. Potok
Gdynia Orłowo 
Gdynia Redłowo 
Gdynia Wzg Św. Maks
GDYNIA GŁ.
GDYNIA GŁ.
Gdynia Stocznia - UM
Gdynia Grabówek
Gdynia Leszczynki
GDYNIA CHYLONIA
Gdynia Cisowa
Rumia Janowo
Rumia
REDA   
Reda Pieleszewo
Wejherowo Śmiechowo
Wejherowo Nanice
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
Gościcino Wejherowskie
Luzino
Strzebielino Morskie
Bożepole Wielkie
Godętowo
Lębork Mosty
LĘBORK

ROZKŁAD JAZDY 
PKP SKM U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

95473 95797 95475 95799 95477 95687 95479 95815 95481 95689 95483 95691 95485 95693 95487 95695 95817 95697 95489 95699
18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
18:52 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
18:55 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
18:57 19:07 19:17 19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37

19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
19:02 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
19:04 19:14 19:24 19:34 19:44 19:54 20:04 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44

19:07 19:17 19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
19:09 19:19 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51

19:14 19:24 19:34 19:44 19:54 20:04 20:14 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
19:19 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:12 20:22 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02
19:24 19:34 19:44 19:54 20:04 20:14 20:24 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04

19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:17 20:27 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07
19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08
19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10
19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:33 20:43 20:58 21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13
19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15

19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18
19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:29 20:39 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19

19:54 20:14 20:34 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 00:24

19:57 20:18 20:38 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 00:27
20:01 20:22 20:42 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:31
20:04 20:25 20:45 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:34
20:08 20:29 20:49 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:38
20:10 20:31 20:51 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:40

20:13 20:34 20:54 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:43
21:19 23:20
21:29 23:25
21:34 23:30
21:39 23:35
21:50 23:39
21:55 23:44
21:59 23:49

22:04 23:54


